
HOWARD COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 
HOWARD COUNTY ADMINISTRATION CENTER 

220 N. MAIN ST. ROOM 220D 
KOKOMO, INDIANA   46901 

PHONE 765-456-2234 
FAX 765-456-2803 

 

SCHEDULED COMMISSIONER  MEETING DATES FOR 2020 

THE COMMISSIONERS’ MEETINGS ARE SCHEDULED ON THE FIRST AND THIRD MONDAY  
OF EACH MONTH.  IF A HOLIDAY FALLS ON MONDAY, THE MEETING WILL BE HELD ON TUESDAY. 

MEETINGS ARE HELD IN ROOM 338 OF THE HOWARD COUNTY ADMINISTRATION CENTER, 
 220 N. MAIN ST., KOKOMO, INDIANA. 

 

January 6, 2020  Monday  4:00 P.M. 

January 21, 2020 Tuesday 4:00 P.M. 

 

February 3, 2020 Monday  4:00 P.M. 

February 17, 2020 Monday  4:00 P.M. 

 

March 2, 2020  Monday  4:00 P.M. 

March 16, 2020  Monday  4:00 P.M. 

 

April 6, 2020  Monday  4:00 P.M. 

April 20, 2020  Monday  4:00 P.M. 

 

May 4, 2020  Monday  4:00 P.M. 

May 18, 2020  Monday  4:00 P.M. 

 

June 1, 2020  Monday  4:00 P.M. 

June 15, 2020  Monday  4:00 P.M. 

 

July 6, 2020  Monday  4:00 P.M. 

July 20, 2020  Monday  4:00 P.M. 

 

August 3, 2020  Monday  4:00 P.M. 

August 17, 2020 Monday  4:00 P.M. 

 

September 8, 2020 Tuesday 4:00 P.M. 

September 21, 2020 Monday  4:00 P.M. 

 

October 5, 2020  Monday  4:00 P.M. 

October 19, 2020 Monday  4:00 P.M. 

      

November 2, 2020 Monday  4:00 P.M. 

November 16, 2020 Monday  4:00 P.M. 

 

December 7, 2020 Monday  4:00 P.M. 

December 21, 2020 Monday  4:00 P.M. 

December 30, 2020 Wednesday 12:00 P.M. 

 

Commissioner Schedule Adopted this 2nd day of Dec. 2019 

Note:  For purposes of strict compliance with the Indiana Open Door Law,  

and to enable more than  one commissioner to attend and participate in meetings  

of the Howard County Council, NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Board  

of Commissioners shall be considered duly convened in regular session at each  

session of the Howard County Council. 


